Winnipeg Water Treatment Plant Project -- Bid Opportunity 171-2006

Revised November 27th, 2006

Addendum 2
Schedule SCH #2 for Precast Roof Panel Erection, Topping & Roofing installation.
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish 2007 2008
Jan [ Feb [ Mar [ Apr [May | Jun [ Jul [ Aug [ Sep | Oct [ Nov [ Dec | Jan | Feb | Mar [ Apr [ May [ Jun | Jul [ Aug [ Sep | Oct [ Nov
1 | Award Precast Roof Panels Contract 1 day Fri 2/23/07 Fri 2/23/07 h 223
2 |Shop Drawing Review period 45 days Mon 3/5/07 Fri 5/4/07 l__—IS/4
4 | Manufacture Precast panels 64 days Mon 4/9/07 Thu 7/5/07 _ 715
5 | Erect panels to WI area 14 days Mon 6/4/07  Thu 6/21/07 6/21
6 | Install conc. toppings to Area WI 10 days Fri 6/22/07 Thu 7/5/07 7/5
7 |Install VB, insulation and roofing work (WI) 15 days Fri7/6/07  Thu 7/26/07 7126
8 | Erect panels to WM area 14 days Fri6/22/07  Wed 7/11/07 7/11
9 | Install conc.toppings to Area WM 10days  Thu7/12/07  Wed 7/25/07 7/25
10 | Install VB, insulation and roofing work (WM)  20days  Thu7/26/07  Wed 8/22/07 8/22
11 | Erect Panels to WA Area 10 days ~ Mon 7/30/07 Fri 8/10/07 8/10
12 | Install conc. toppings to Area WA 10 days ~ Mon 8/13/07 Fri 8/24/07 8/24
13 |Install VB, insulation and roofing work (WA) 20days  Mon 8/27/07 Fri 9/21/07 9/21
14 | Erect Panels to WO Area 20 days ~ Mon 9/10/07 Fri 10/5/07 10/5
15 | Install conc. toppings to Area WO 10 days ~ Mon 10/8/07  Fri 10/19/07 10/19
16 | Install VB, insulation and roofing work (WO)  30days  Mon 10/22/07  Fri 11/30/07 [ 11/30
17 | Erect Panels to WR Area 20 days ~ Mon 10/8/07 Fri 11/2/07 11/2
18 | Install conc. toppings to WR Area 25days  Mon 11/5/07 Fri 12/7/07 MMy27
19 |Install VB, insulation and roofing work (WR) 60days  Mon 12/10/07 Fri 2/29/08 | 2/29
20 | Erect panels to WF area ( Grids B1 to B8 ) 10 days ~ Thull/1/07  Wed 11/14/07 11/14
21 |Install conc. toppings to WF Area 55 days  Thu11/15/07  Wed 1/30/08 .ﬁ | u30
22 |Install VB, insulation and roofing work (WF) 60days  Thu12/27/07  Wed 3/19/08 N | 319
23 | Erect panels to WF area ( Grids B8 to B15)) 10 days ~ Thul11/15/07  Wed 11/28/07 11/28
25 | Erect panels to WF area ( Grids B15to B18)  10days ~ Thull/29/07  Wed 12/12/07 12/12
26 | Erect Panels to WC area 15 days ~ Mon 3/10/08 Fri 3/28/08
27 Install conc. Toppings to WC Area ONC) 15 days Mon 3/31/08 Fri 4/18/08
28 |Install VB, insulation and roofing work (WC) 20days  Mon 4/21/08 Fri 5/16/08
29 | Erect Hollow Core slabs to WP area 10 days ~ Mon 3/31/08 Fri 4/11/08
30 | Erect panels to WP area ( Grids B2 to B19 ) 45 days ~ Mon7/28/08 Fri 9/26/08 /26
31 | Install conc toppings to WP Area 40days ~ Mon8/18/08 Fri10/10/08 10/10
32 |Install VB, insulation and roofing work (WP) 39 days Mon 9/8/08 ~ Thu 10/30/08 Y ] 1030
33 | Substantial Completion of contract 1 day Fri 9/26/08 Fri 9/26/08 @ 926
34 | Total completion lday  Frilo/24/08  Fri10/24/08 A 102
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